
 
 
 

04/19/2021 14:37    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 09 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  9 TO 2021  9
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

61 YADKIN CTY WATER/SEWER FUND        
_________________________________________

 
6154713 EB WATERLINE EXPENSES              
_________________________________________

 
51010 SALARIES & WAGES                   
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51010  SALARIES & WAGES       50,000       1,437      51,437      30,377.76            .00      21,059.24   59.1% 

 
2021/09/000022 03/05/2021 PRJ        1,841.96 REF 030521 WARRANT=030521  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/09/000231 03/19/2021 PRJ        1,841.96 REF 031921 WARRANT=031921  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES                    50,000       1,437      51,437      30,377.76            .00      21,059.24   59.1%
 
 

51300 SOCIAL SECURITY                    
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51300  SOCIAL SECURITY        3,000          90       3,090       1,664.29            .00       1,425.71   53.9% 

 
2021/09/000022 03/05/2021 PRJ          112.91 REF 030521 WARRANT=030521  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/09/000231 03/19/2021 PRJ          112.91 REF 031921 WARRANT=031921  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL SOCIAL SECURITY                      3,000          90       3,090       1,664.29            .00       1,425.71   53.9%
 
 

51310 MEDICARE                           
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51310  MEDICARE          700          21         721         236.06            .00         484.94   32.7% 

 
2021/09/000022 03/05/2021 PRJ           26.41 REF 030521 WARRANT=030521  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/09/000231 03/19/2021 PRJ           26.41 REF 031921 WARRANT=031921  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL MEDICARE                               700          21         721         236.06            .00         484.94   32.7%
 
 

51330 RETIREMENT                         
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51330  RETIREMENT        4,340           0       4,340       2,760.44            .00       1,579.56   63.6% 

 
2021/09/000022 03/05/2021 PRJ          188.25 REF 030521 WARRANT=030521  RUN=3 REGULAR 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oQfhCjPd4dJnadvenF2e3Bu%2Bgs%2BCtT%2BY%2BboVA28nIZQIaruAyeA%2Bei%2BHv6HmJrry
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5SgHNEVvlZQNO91gUPj6OTr6VoExRBVTu%2F%2BFllPnf9RsqxxI5u9dBJ1b8ll%2BViTu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUpVcz1Wi0pR3CRY3bzTzaNf3MTMyFULpVkJj9L1CWyS6QgWmrVD9oUGnqzpLweH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CTJ%2BbgOXrcPR86QAXJvqdrqmzmVjTXdifx2V%2BEMlrHNnpnYZZeks%2FKCGexjWjgYO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vok6o1lPvnKNAwZzQ89bxF1q7D%2FA%2FHl2%2Bil2qStGn0Ah0cjMXK6TRnxGYxad9b6P
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m65poHa0hm89CQppkY9tw4J1mx9qfwDzpf%2FMOr27Tu%2F2XdycOr0CScnxi0g7iUhr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SRvRAITJ8rXLL7FFuvMA8L1lO21Pui1Mmb%2BZFERzvYZuGEa0kTVXk3P5%2FoL5LoRU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E8pjO9Vecje56kWmb8JKvRBllYLHWoszHAGBibFuYVF%2BdOgiJcxbyNFcwktFsYVK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=05ZtQxYdzyQcs5tDAqtS95J1ejeAvx3EqrYF%2FEuiJRI0HGq3nhP4lgtCRJZOKNaE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ufLNsvRZf9nGkzTNJBHsgzQkorJ%2FKRiITalHfGu7H61qwv8NFTblVZDyiFb0eoW0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iNufoggB25OyrxRFXtQEr4aFoeI5v8pZ2xY8eQdncFPX3g6HPxY7Nwr7P02cK%2BVY
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6154713 51330  RETIREMENT
2021/09/000231 03/19/2021 PRJ          188.25 REF 031921 WARRANT=031921  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL RETIREMENT                           4,340           0       4,340       2,760.44            .00       1,579.56   63.6%
 
 

51350 GROUP INSURANCE                    
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51350  GROUP INSURANCE        8,400           0       8,400       5,053.87            .00       3,346.13   60.2% 

 
2021/09/000022 03/05/2021 PRJ          341.67 REF 030521 WARRANT=030521  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/09/000231 03/19/2021 PRJ          341.67 REF 031921 WARRANT=031921  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL GROUP INSURANCE                      8,400           0       8,400       5,053.87            .00       3,346.13   60.2%
 
 

51351 LIFE INSURANCE                     
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51351  LIFE INSURANCE        6,500           0       6,500          33.28            .00       6,466.72     .5% 

 
2021/09/000022 03/05/2021 PRJ            2.25 REF 030521 WARRANT=030521  RUN=3 REGULAR 
2021/09/000231 03/19/2021 PRJ            2.25 REF 031921 WARRANT=031921  RUN=3 REGULAR 

 
 

TOTAL LIFE INSURANCE                       6,500           0       6,500          33.28            .00       6,466.72     .5%
 
 

51360 401-K                              
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51360  401-K          500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL 401-K                                  500           0         500            .00            .00         500.00     .0%
 
 

51380 WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.         
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51380  WORKERS' COMPENSA           80           0          80          69.00            .00          11.00   86.3% 

 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ufLNsvRZf9nGkzTNJBHsgzQkorJ%2FKRiITalHfGu7H61qwv8NFTblVZDyiFb0eoW0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LItxJXfUrMfYUDSSi9ur7L13HBClsbbZUZQRjNoL55MdcAeRRz1MZ9H3gUeF4YJF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KwHfp1r4%2BVBp2Dux78VireGGz1cS1rzhD%2BhjmSaazXqJXNdzkuGZsQE1KT49zHog
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9S7hZoPNWnRmIxjHz4TKmJG8APNoWNNQlAG44SgbTN%2FsRfSU0KeLo9rDbZMF06SH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iz2w9MOb5Cpz9Z7CDsB%2BZspbrWTZ2tsBxG4ug296ag9vNhXU1Wbv%2F0K6QIjXhL2q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i0S%2BWEmFBhWAMm2mGSqWtAeciPn9LNLsBHImYGN7DKTTNe2rDEx7WR2z8ourP3hL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ACDMQk1t35bAp9kw9aU%2Bvyx5dF57NSKgaTBuiI8hBfmC7OK%2BideQNTD49MTXX0l2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1DqIt7x4zL8dqEHomJIYf0GtlkgRpRD2iaFuoWMJQWBYtKfYECM4f4fdjwy3GuG7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SvAavV%2Fh3ux4ho5TbzLFruu2r9iXoKHMJjcn9%2Fac7CdDk2ns8AWBd2ACP09ES8HD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ohcD940TCol2BzTk9v9YxEFm3VXY7kRq5jAVsaibw6xc4OTZmlWBoTvts9YNblt
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TOTAL WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.              80           0          80          69.00            .00          11.00   86.3%
 
 

51700 CONTRACTED SERVICES                
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51700  CONTRACTED SERVIC        2,000       2,000       4,000       2,659.00         971.00         370.00   90.8% 

 
2021/09/000048 03/04/2021 API          450.00 VND 001926 PO 27798 HARKEY ELECTRIC, INC EB Water Generator Annual Main   100160
2021/09/000048 03/04/2021 POL         -450.00 VND 001926 PO 27798 HARKEY ELECTRIC, INC EB Water Generator Annual 2021         
2021/09/000083 03/08/2021 API           55.00 VND 013800 PO PACE ANALYTICAL SERV COUNTY WATER TESTING-EBWL       100235
2021/09/000083 03/08/2021 COL          -55.00 REF 013800 COUNTY WATER TESTING-EBWL     
2021/09/000235 03/17/2021 POE        1,600.00 VND 001458 PO 27857 T B GRADING         1 INCH TAP EAST BEND                  
2021/09/000261 03/18/2021 API        1,600.00 VND 001458 PO 27857 T B GRADING         1 INCH TAP EAST BEND            100398
2021/09/000261 03/18/2021 POL       -1,600.00 VND 001458 PO 27857 T B GRADING         1 INCH TAP EAST BEND      2021         

 
 

TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES                  2,000       2,000       4,000       2,659.00         971.00         370.00   90.8%
 
 

51751 VEHICLE LEASE                      
_________________________________________

 
6154713 51751  VEHICLE LEASE        6,000           0       6,000       5,758.91         241.09            .00  100.0% 

 
2021/09/000066 03/05/2021 API          554.85 VND 001997 PO ENTERPRISE FM TRUST Pool Vehicles for FY 2021       100193
2021/09/000066 03/05/2021 COL         -554.85 REF 001997 Pool Vehicles for FY 2021     

 
 

TOTAL VEHICLE LEASE                        6,000           0       6,000       5,758.91         241.09            .00  100.0%
 
 

52350 GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL               
_________________________________________

 
6154713 52350  GASOLINE/DIESEL F            0           0           0      -1,500.00            .00       1,500.00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL                     0           0           0      -1,500.00            .00       1,500.00  100.0%
 
 

54200 TELEPHONE                          
_________________________________________

 
6154713 54200  TELEPHONE        2,090           0       2,090       1,385.30            .00         704.70   66.3% 

 
2021/09/000007 03/01/2021 API          100.30 VND 002022 PO 27791 AT&T                FIRST NET AT&T FEBRUARY ACCT 2   100130

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eOFMcvKLgp7qi67rlK4DvPgayxzLCUjrUyIMGb4BzyYGnq2q94CF7MTw6FzJRVuW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b0UzXnqNBNEnsnH3xG2Bo67pvrm%2B%2BZqI3eeRORrCPAfk8miKbaV3PtXv8wuMEVVg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tQ27YV0AwWfPrQHuyjWz5EGXrz%2BDM8Zh10j4O4%2Bm675wzQOMaDcWV58CcPMh0NTC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o4AEPIYwwOCh0jfFyQjPI0iXoNpSDUwrMizOoKugY9yoMgrvSSXjInfXGVx%2F5CLm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NljBuDgIudqq%2ByMg0iiRQKPypAjXLeVdQ6fNaYM%2FGkJN%2BmvSPYpk%2FlA409Es8aJZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cWzusME%2BsWq5bWTLaCWwgESsER6YUUTAr8A9GD28arxb%2BYp2ZALt0CUtEC6fRkzh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=erNSF%2BbuTvdlczYxKMM4ohISZcLbXnRy0m24knujN5LVx7zkah9fU5iXV0yvcJC4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cKmeHXbGjgta4EIYzdcYUNEsqZcPmj8L3axLCVRVODmeKF0hXRk0UXLNE6RgWwZw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OTZFtt8XEXWyl9B2iKlPsQh0aIVdWiBEua49J3mNsgfuVnHzaiCGY3aBhRAbUF3t
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DJ41HwPq6fvYxuc9ZTdBnGMQuxsvr8I3TtQi54o6kjXpOFM4Zc3Pp3wERY72I4h4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WLxR%2FJy8cWNpOcOLBUFmzguccd%2FX6RkqKLaReqRdHq8e390YzTwv1mMpUrtk0CJF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uKS%2BQ5Xu0%2FwigRj1lYml%2BgDb%2F9tnPgUKapc5XXVg02JnDcl3rRfmzz5kmqQVwAnf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rv40Q5jy6PHl9sNX3kzxnve5iyZYYLsWpYwtSVe3Zs8QVuBYj2rk4pFJ8%2FCy6A%2BH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fPkz9ki5XJAurQFBkIuc6CeK3swReB44xgNUQUYoIM5mMrI3wgiXTboLTQxWgrSj
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6154713 54200  TELEPHONE
2021/09/000007 03/01/2021 POL         -100.30 VND 002022 PO 27791 AT&T                FIRST NET AT&T FEBRUARY AC2021         
2021/09/000425 03/16/2021 GEN           76.02 REF MARCH VERIZON INVOICE-WATER         

 
 

TOTAL TELEPHONE                            2,090           0       2,090       1,385.30            .00         704.70   66.3%
 
 

54300 UTILITIES                          
_________________________________________

 
6154713 54300  UTILITIES        3,000           0       3,000       2,338.96            .00         661.04   78.0% 

 
2021/09/000431 03/31/2021 GEN          543.68 REF MARCH EBWL PUMP STATION MAR 30      

 
 

TOTAL UTILITIES                            3,000           0       3,000       2,338.96            .00         661.04   78.0%
 
 

54310 WATER EXPENSE                      
_________________________________________

 
6154713 54310  WATER EXPENSE       75,000      -2,000      73,000      50,806.39      21,629.85         563.76   99.2% 

 
2021/09/000180 03/11/2021 POE          203.80 VND 005871 PO 27818 G & B ENERGY        EB Water - Generator Propane          
2021/09/000191 03/15/2021 API          203.80 VND 005871 PO 27818 G & B ENERGY        EB Water - Generator Propane    100336
2021/09/000191 03/15/2021 POL         -203.80 VND 005871 PO 27818 G & B ENERGY        EB Water - Generator Propa2021         

 
 

TOTAL WATER EXPENSE                       75,000      -2,000      73,000      50,806.39      21,629.85         563.76   99.2%
 

TOTAL EB WATERLINE EXPENSES              161,610       1,548     163,158     101,643.26      22,841.94      38,672.80   76.3%
 
 

6154714 WATER -EXPENSE                     
_________________________________________

 
51010 SALARIES & WAGES                   
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51010  SALARIES & WAGES       44,000       1,227      45,227      30,688.00            .00      14,539.00   67.9% 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rv40Q5jy6PHl9sNX3kzxnve5iyZYYLsWpYwtSVe3Zs8QVuBYj2rk4pFJ8%2FCy6A%2BH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DQ59LK0Pi8CqfuTGD8k%2FaWrIdo2yw2eNuKu5L6puvKGJl%2BQpcvzvpnEWFm%2FZBNIs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wlcNCdUlFyrTFdFbqOQVT9JheRCiWYFwXFDgMxs8Q3pIVIJPxciZmPh%2BKa1qjX4Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xzu2z%2B%2Bm6di%2Fpn011dRRbrVDyzgVp7j2jVAUGwwfEmRkUucfv9j8iiA%2Fdjo8MHC1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kcOKuNL%2ByGQ5lPw73OHd5X4A7%2BF3Gcp98UUpSvt5YHQXQCr24B8Sj%2FB6uE%2BfUeSM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4nywJN9tQONH6Qcbbwp6AHi%2FINQTTWVASdfIxeil15OlcDC6VtyfiOPAm51d%2Fvo5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2FvJx4MMC0a1L304tq094QX%2F7pyyv0C1m4W%2F8bk3qUKm9AMCVTTQkt4FXQ55xfD9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u%2FCSEKm3tX%2FVmIEWqgR5CwzQiI%2F8eC976VkYjpbynxMu%2Bdw33AAuscqnYPlltiwD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VlNSbeUKXp9zpoJ3ggoguAy8SNA1xy%2B1Q0a6SrhEFe2Wqz6GW7Bfk2i5Ne3o1ACC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uF%2BGc6t%2BV7cmt%2FfvUjrTBsVtOAtyE8dMxeGNyK7pqvQ9%2Fw1Am8pXLOWEB2qX6sxQ
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TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES                    44,000       1,227      45,227      30,688.00            .00      14,539.00   67.9%
 
 

51300 SOCIAL SECURITY                    
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51300  SOCIAL SECURITY        5,150          76       5,226       1,887.62            .00       3,338.38   36.1% 

 
 
 

TOTAL SOCIAL SECURITY                      5,150          76       5,226       1,887.62            .00       3,338.38   36.1%
 
 

51310 MEDICARE                           
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51310  MEDICARE        1,200          18       1,218         441.44            .00         776.56   36.2% 

 
 
 

TOTAL MEDICARE                             1,200          18       1,218         441.44            .00         776.56   36.2%
 
 

51330 RETIREMENT                         
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51330  RETIREMENT        4,200           0       4,200       2,999.15            .00       1,200.85   71.4% 

 
 
 

TOTAL RETIREMENT                           4,200           0       4,200       2,999.15            .00       1,200.85   71.4%
 
 

51350 GROUP INSURANCE                    
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51350  GROUP INSURANCE        8,400           0       8,400       5,052.44            .00       3,347.56   60.1% 

 
 
 

TOTAL GROUP INSURANCE                      8,400           0       8,400       5,052.44            .00       3,347.56   60.1%
 
 

51351 LIFE INSURANCE                     
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51351  LIFE INSURANCE           65           0          65          33.28            .00          31.72   51.2% 

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SE%2BYAXuhz4wRTz2l0J6QclCVkSZU17Mmat9dJ5Om3s5aDt68Z0M99FYHTFEJxD7d
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kCe56jqe0ATEad7uHotCieKipsSy5dS6cRm8BdXF82KmO6Np%2FqiLyNG34T47DX%2FS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TrEyogux3uUdsziWTvQ4ZW8x6HhWoxBPanMp033siyQv3XH3VjQNLCdDkcxdYUoQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gSMZ3PtakCAq7a2xVqQgKb5aO0wXkcR3dAATM4J7HdSvphytWkEaIxv9GRkZpZmB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XN9H%2F1XFxHXvNtxm9EgBMxwkXq0EIPQvmdxIbClg75PDVa3%2Bu7ZyYTnRG%2B8R%2BV5l
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TOTAL LIFE INSURANCE                          65           0          65          33.28            .00          31.72   51.2%
 
 

51360 401-K                              
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51360  401-K          450           0         450         238.31            .00         211.69   53.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL 401-K                                  450           0         450         238.31            .00         211.69   53.0%
 
 

51380 WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.         
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51380  WORKERS' COMPENSA           80           0          80          69.00            .00          11.00   86.3% 

 
 
 

TOTAL WORKERS' COMPENSATION INS.              80           0          80          69.00            .00          11.00   86.3%
 
 

51700 CONTRACTED SERVICES                
_________________________________________

 
6154714 51700  CONTRACTED SERVIC       12,353           0      12,353       7,642.00         988.00       3,723.00   69.9% 

 
2021/09/000083 03/08/2021 API           50.00 VND 013800 PO PACE ANALYTICAL SERV COUNTY WATER TESTING-HWY 21     100235
2021/09/000083 03/08/2021 COL          -50.00 REF 013800 COUNTY WATER TESTING-HWY 21   
2021/09/000083 03/08/2021 API           25.00 VND 001671 PO NORTH CAROLINA 811  NC 811 CONTRACTED SERVICES      100213
2021/09/000083 03/08/2021 COL          -25.00 REF 001671 NC 811 CONTRACTED SERVICES    

 
 

TOTAL CONTRACTED SERVICES                 12,353           0      12,353       7,642.00         988.00       3,723.00   69.9%
 
 

52010 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS               
_________________________________________

 
6154714 52010  SUPPLIES & MATERI        2,500           0       2,500       1,292.58         721.08         486.34   80.5% 

 
2021/09/000390 03/29/2021 POM          900.00 VND 002083 PO 27394 FIRST NATIONAL BANK ADDITIONAL NEEDED         2021         
2021/09/000427 03/25/2021 API          179.95 VND 002083 PO 27394 FIRST NATIONAL BANK 21 WATER LINE                    38945
2021/09/000427 03/25/2021 POL         -179.95 VND 002083 PO 27394 FIRST NATIONAL BANK 21 WATER LINE             2021         
2021/09/000427 03/25/2021 API          462.37 VND 002083 PO 27394 FIRST NATIONAL BANK 21 WATER LINE                    38945
2021/09/000427 03/25/2021 POL         -462.37 VND 002083 PO 27394 FIRST NATIONAL BANK 21 WATER LINE             2021         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3OR50n2fMiIxGiLzAGo4yP3eFB%2FrVT671SlGxobKUmcZ6uOGJ%2BMuuKFd4nHdaLBE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NgpYwaFxKUqEIZf%2B4HZmtAonR5KlD49zVsqYj6cJTSKDuTp5gLpH138hc7hEkC%2Fo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5zA%2BoTJnnfIL9qyjVYzJwU9dh7fbQZRj3EMPJJQ1rpiTGoIVtIsPX8RsLxrpRpmf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BhtXMbFPVm44s78IWTEbBFzTidg871pW9NGAJIIVoLUTYHj47VvR8LH43zj6LnOq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VaXafUbdiM7nsXDorVRwvJPYTYYmbbakrrjE7wXU3LKyJruRH5cAdV6Pm52uG9aq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a4gS7zExekcfnN%2F0uk9Inz%2FIM%2BatNh2lhKEcyn1uk3Bu50OGMuqs2KBPy2%2BEOi7n
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LmLvxgKlYd%2BcJrLw5qFXvtZmfQpBQ0KBQWF%2BDqOVFtkTaolmnb%2BYj%2B1%2BfTZXQ3Yn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hp2h9p%2BMK%2FumXSy0BdQdyDDBZXPIvvZe7b8fslZcj16ezI96ou5j5plpHb57oGj%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gOittHHr25cTybo0dgXBm14Nw%2FE1mEmyqQ0eDkUrnn9xUGIHTE1lJTHhDxpNYMps
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FOY50WlNPgusU18%2BDLWKIsIh3qynwxdB5qqGp8%2FOpGss5qM4kL%2F5uWkhmWp9CUeF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0TmQm9CWC322dEXpEeJFQmU1jhu0jQI6mkq7U%2FTRBCowiKzPhV0eQXQgvgp8YBUy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FF%2F6oC9YLiIjWgNIEFCYAS8JAPQ8Ai2vVJcE4oBlbcvvnXm5CDEX3KRjF3g4eQ7r
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MnSO0pWjSvdU%2FjEMLOT1V6T0OA33X4wdjaoBvBmCrKSsP6EwcBdSD1Th2tRaNsne
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TOTAL SUPPLIES & MATERIALS                 2,500           0       2,500       1,292.58         721.08         486.34   80.5%
 
 

52060 UNIFORMS                           
_________________________________________

 
6154714 52060  UNIFORMS        1,500           0       1,500         941.85         358.15         200.00   86.7% 

 
2021/09/000046 03/03/2021 API           14.95 VND 000180 PO CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS                        100152
2021/09/000046 03/03/2021 COL          -14.95 REF 000180 UNIFORMS                      
2021/09/000189 03/15/2021 API           14.95 VND 000180 PO CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS-SHANE WALKER           100318
2021/09/000189 03/15/2021 COL          -14.95 REF 000180 UNIFORMS-SHANE WALKER         
2021/09/000278 03/19/2021 API           14.95 VND 000180 PO CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS-SHANE WALKER           100440
2021/09/000278 03/19/2021 COL          -14.95 REF 000180 UNIFORMS-SHANE WALKER         
2021/09/000306 03/23/2021 API           14.95 VND 000180 PO CINTAS CORPORATION # UNIFORMS-SHANE WALKER           100486
2021/09/000306 03/23/2021 COL          -14.95 REF 000180 UNIFORMS-SHANE WALKER         

 
 

TOTAL UNIFORMS                             1,500           0       1,500         941.85         358.15         200.00   86.7%
 
 

52350 GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL               
_________________________________________

 
6154714 52350  GASOLINE/DIESEL F        3,000           0       3,000       1,888.44       1,111.56            .00  100.0% 

 
2021/09/000438 03/09/2021 API          265.16 VND 016454 PO 27490 WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET COUNTY WEX FUEL CHARGES-FEBRUA    38949
2021/09/000438 03/09/2021 POL         -265.16 VND 016454 PO 27490 WRIGHT EXPRESS FLEET COUNTY WEX FUEL CHARGES-FE2021         

 
 

TOTAL GASOLINE/DIESEL FUEL                 3,000           0       3,000       1,888.44       1,111.56            .00  100.0%
 
 

53040 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE                
_________________________________________

 
6154714 53040  VEHICLE MAINTENAN        1,000           0       1,000          13.60            .00         986.40    1.4% 

 
 
 

TOTAL VEHICLE MAINTENANCE                  1,000           0       1,000          13.60            .00         986.40    1.4%
 
 

54010 TRAVEL/TRAINING                    
_________________________________________

 
6154714 54010  TRAVEL/TRAINING        1,000           0       1,000         525.00         255.00         220.00   78.0% 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DA3aUx4SQCJJwXsFv0UWhDbqW6FBFfGFEnnS9UM7mpvrkxOJq0bp2691tDUXA3GI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s6XT9qnIAkxxGpKHjOOZtFnb%2Bqn0rFGmBT2aAeBAVrlK4L1bYcSyiHJoeMSV%2FEWD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmPhhKGnBYxunpiBIBNDLC9XR0xq0NyFUVsPxtJ7qpmhMCO1a3xdlkx%2B87fHLigu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kKlTIpVgIkSZ58Z1UgTrk24ihub%2Fr%2FGy8OrcdI47bR3aQr8e%2Fi8He0Rvw5NZYtGG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dp5KsuXhc5lIAxR9QqLlkiaK1M68bAjECZ%2BmQ1KFEP4IC9zmEo5xiWPDPmikALro
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K03Nr7oFq12%2F%2FYbo20oFEEAiqGK2carMkOs1uMou0TCjZvcg%2FgfDGEh9Z1bDSNIt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Dy5p6x9zs0UBgTkuOH45qa3m5INPp8JyEKmzMyxBeNxfQsHd7wMUmCTtLlpw02m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jM5yZhfZ9T8Oic5jqvD0fF3YHQxqgEeJCiAFEzN9LxqxAK4yBTwoB38Ly7%2BhNmaK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rWd53JevMof4486C2mnVnHWhON1wW%2FjxoCQvLMJkEKjD6n3Lo3a2tO7mektcpnJU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ycBFVUkGl0fk3XNRO8Z8BNc%2BQve%2FhyVmC%2FqGUEPDlg%2BtqsjXsWbUIWBRShEWAbF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hVeEkS4gW53q%2BAfJurGvD%2BGV9qqY9Z4NmUvcKadupOs%2F2kH5l%2FCfhGLeCtx2svli
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGy%2FjlBzmLTgX4cyn0wO0S7NVe6eC4zr4pxk3suSW%2F9NRXW7iejcJSUQ1TLWz9t1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3In%2FoJbkhBhTgHJFonTadRogxMOZvnkma%2FGG3eBZbZWCn%2B7ZKEydKK0qPzTO2kvl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kd6QRWY%2FfnTyNuEy%2BX0wR1CdwpUDTix4WP0N%2B9d0Jzsch%2FzFWad%2BUMKc%2FhSIqtR2
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TOTAL TRAVEL/TRAINING                      1,000           0       1,000         525.00         255.00         220.00   78.0%
 
 

54300 UTILITIES                          
_________________________________________

 
6154714 54300  UTILITIES        4,500           0       4,500       4,380.51            .00         119.49   97.3% 

 
2021/09/000431 03/31/2021 GEN          330.84 REF MARCH BOOSTER PUMP CATHERINE LN MAR8
2021/09/000431 03/31/2021 GEN          254.37 REF MARCH WATER CLORINE 21 MAR 15       

 
 

TOTAL UTILITIES                            4,500           0       4,500       4,380.51            .00         119.49   97.3%
 
 

54310 WATER EXPENSE                      
_________________________________________

 
6154714 54310  WATER EXPENSE      121,323         -10     121,313      80,696.66      34,830.74       5,785.60   95.2% 

 
2021/09/000046 03/03/2021 API       12,815.40 VND 000718 PO 27333 TOWN OF JONESVILLE  WATER PURCHASE FROM JONESVILLE   100265
2021/09/000046 03/03/2021 POL      -12,815.40 VND 000718 PO 27333 TOWN OF JONESVILLE  WATER PURCHASE FROM JONESV2021         

 
 

TOTAL WATER EXPENSE                      121,323         -10     121,313      80,696.66      34,830.74       5,785.60   95.2%
 
 

55500 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS               
_________________________________________

 
6154714 55500  DUES & SUBSCRIPTI          280          10         290         285.00            .00           5.00   98.3% 

 
 
 

TOTAL DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS                   280          10         290         285.00            .00           5.00   98.3%
 

TOTAL WATER -EXPENSE                     211,001       1,321     212,322     139,074.88      38,264.53      34,982.59   83.5%
 
 

6159830 DEBT SERVICE EXPENSE               
_________________________________________

 
58297 EAST BEND WATERLINE PRINCIPAL      
_________________________________________

 
6159830 58297  EAST BEND WATERLI      203,139           0     203,139            .00            .00     203,139.00     .0% 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brXt2pS%2FtYX2vfulHtwLI5BaQfLNGC3wJgvxyDu9ReVkLLVW3oLV4CZZtgr7prsT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=65FV2tNtapeVW7dFC2btyO24dRF0IxsBn5O%2BdKyf3%2FHSVEYt5gL4BGImvM%2BtzAt5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rqOQBJliHWnjystF2RMQGq3lj8CmagiPBpOwrziK%2BB4I%2B9IQHWwT7%2Ft5VxJTI56W
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VEFyqMIDqnSNP7og0%2BXGVdfHnC6Dv5%2FQ%2Fz8z2qJtiyN8LUprenfOaFLoOzwdaLSd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yw4D0cNg7o7yUVmXb0EHtVNhkeeBcu77PRzHBQPYpJTYnpm%2BauD%2FEkU3DuoEDJq%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RQKc4ShhzRqxFWvGq8w05lu6XYZTKrn8pHculgaQ7xXCZfjaxal5XbmSYYzfs1GW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2JngI9OKPvbmsUyJUOcRY9sWrfA3eC0CM5odr0cHSdIiDDLB0iVD0JPfwsY%2Bbk6T
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ufI1ktJfKaNWusq2n7Fv4uxBRr7CDoZ29ctCFYaHb8P%2FomotxonsmpnMYVnBWYzY
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TOTAL EAST BEND WATERLINE PRINCIPAL      203,139           0     203,139            .00            .00     203,139.00     .0%
 

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE EXPENSE               203,139           0     203,139            .00            .00     203,139.00     .0%
 

TOTAL YADKIN CTY WATER/SEWER FUND        575,750       2,869     578,619     240,718.14      61,106.47     276,794.39   52.2%
 

TOTAL EXPENSES      575,750       2,869     578,619     240,718.14      61,106.47     276,794.39
 

GRAND TOTAL      575,750       2,869     578,619     240,718.14      61,106.47     276,794.39   52.2%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


